ITEM#
GLO-RAY®
INFRA-BLACK® OVERHEAD FOODWARMERS
Models GRAIH-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72 GRAIHL-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72
GRAIH-18D, -24D, -30D, -36D, -42D, -48D, -54D, -60D, -66D, -72D GRAIHL-18D, -24D, -30D, -36D, -42D, -48D, -54D, -60D, -66D
Hatco Glo-Ray Infra-Black Foodwarmers
are designed as an extension to the line
of traditional Hatco foodwarmers. The

The infrared heating element shall be tubular metal sheathed.
The foodwarmer shall be factory assembled ready for electrical
installation.
Accessories shall include non-adjustable tubular stand, adjustable
angle brackets, and suspension chain.
ACCESSORIES
� Non-Adjustable Tubular Dual Stands – 4", 6", 8", 10", 12", or
14" (102, 152, 203, 254, 305 or 356 mm) Height
� Adjustable Angle Brackets
� Chain Suspension
GLO-RAY®
INFRA-BLACK® OVERHEAD FOODWARMERS
Models GRAIH-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72 GRAIHL-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72
GRAIH-18D, -24D, -30D, -36D, -42D, -48D, -54D, -60D, -66D, -72D GRAIHL-18D, -24D, -30D, -36D, -42D, -48D, -54D, -60D, -66D
Model Watts Width Shipping Weight•
GRAIH-18 350 18" ( 457 mm) 6 lbs. ( 3 kg)
GRAIH-24 500 24" ( 610 mm) 11 lbs. ( 5 kg)
GRAIH-30 660 30" ( 762 mm) 13 lbs. ( 6 kg)
GRAIH-36 800 36" ( 914 mm) 15 lbs. ( 7 kg)
GRAIH-42 950 42" (1067 mm) 17 lbs. ( 8 kg)
GRAIH-48 1100 48" (1219 mm) 21 lbs. (10 kg)
GRAIH-54 1250 54" (1372 mm) 24 lbs. (11 kg)
GRAIH-60 1400 60" (1524 mm) 27 lbs. (12 kg)
GRAIH-66 1560 66" (1676 mm) 30 lbs. (14 kg)
GRAIH-72 1725 72" (1829 mm) 33 lbs. (15 kg)
21/2"
(64 mm)
8"
(203 mm)

533 mm)
15" or 18"
(381 or 457 mm)
GRAIH-xxD
TOP VIEW
Shown with optional thermostatic control box
Alternative Power Location (36" (914 mm)
flexible metal conduit with 42" (1067 mm) leads)
Power Location (36" (914 mm) flexible
metal conduit with 42" (1067 mm) leads)
Shown with optional
thermostatic control box
SPECIFICATIONS
Infra-Black Models
Model Watts Width Shipping Weight•
GRAIH-18D 700 18" ( 457 mm) 13 lbs. ( 6 kg)
GRAIH-24D 1000 24" ( 610 mm) 19 lbs. ( 9 kg)
GRAIH-30D 1320 30" ( 762 mm) 21 lbs. (10 kg)
GRAIH-36D 1600 36" ( 914 mm) 24 lbs. (11 kg)
GRAIH-42D 1900 42" (1067 mm) 27 lbs. (12 kg)
GRAIH-48D 2200 48" (1219 mm) 32 lbs. (15 kg)
GRAIH-54D 2500 54" (1372 mm) 35 lbs. (16 kg)
GRAIH-60D 2800 60" (1524 mm) 39 lbs. (18 kg)
GRAIH-66D 3120 66" (1676 mm) 42 lbs. (19 kg)
GRAIH-72D 3450 72" (1829 mm) 46 lbs. (21 kg)
Infra-Black Dual Models
Model Watts Width Shipping Weight•
GRAIHL-18 470 18" ( 457 mm) 12 lbs. ( 5 kg)
GRAIHL-24 620 24" ( 610 mm) 15 lbs. ( 7 kg)
GRAIHL-30 780 30" ( 762 mm) 17 lbs. ( 8 kg)
GRAIHL-36 980 36" ( 914 mm) 20 lbs. ( 9 kg)
GRAIHL-42 1130 42" (1067 mm) 23 lbs. (10 kg)
GRAIHL-48 1340 48" (1219 mm) 26 lbs. (12 kg)
GRAIHL-54 1490 54" (1372 mm) 29 lbs. (13 kg)
GRAIHL-60 1700 60" (1524 mm) 33 lbs. (15 kg)
GRAIHL-66 1860 66" (1676 mm) 34 lbs. (15 kg)
GRAIHL-72 2085 72" (1829 mm) 36 lbs. (16 kg)
Infra-Black Models with Lights
Model Watts Width Shipping Weight•
GRAIHL-18D 820 18" ( 457 mm) 18 lbs. ( 8 kg)
GRAIHL-24D 1120 24" ( 610 mm) 21 lbs. (10 kg)
GRAIHL-30D 1440 30" ( 762 mm) 23 lbs. (10 kg)
GRAIHL-36D 1780 36" ( 914 mm) 27 lbs. (12 kg)
GRAIHL-42D 2080 42" (1067 mm) 30 lbs. (14 kg)
GRAIHL-48D 2440 48" (1219 mm) 35 lbs. (16 kg)
GRAIHL-54D 2740 54" (1372 mm) 38 lbs. (17 kg)
GRAIHL-60D 3100 60" (1524 mm) 42 lbs. (19 kg)
GRAIHL-66D 3420 66" (1676 mm) 44 lbs. (20 kg)
Infra-Black Dual Models with Lights
• Does not include RMB.
DIMENSIONS
GRAIH: 18"-72"W x 6"D x 21⁄2"H (457-1829 x 152 x 64 mm).